
Pos 

LADY - ENDURO 

1 

NEO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNS 

OVER 50 ANNI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Num. 

170 

165 

157 

159 

158 

263 

156 

161 

162 

167 

160 

166 

261 

169 

155 

152 

148 

154 

149 

150 

151 

Nome 

TARANTELLI GLORIA 

POMPILII GIOVANNI 
D'ARMI NICOLA MARCO
DURANTE AMEDEO 
DI LORENZO ACHILLE 
PICELLA SIMONE 
CIANCHI LANDO 
LA VERGHETTA MARCO
LUPINETTI LUCA 
SPELORZI FABIO 
POMANTE GRAZIANO 
SANTILLI ALESSIO 
MASI VALERIO 
TUCCI PIETRO 

SPADACCINO RENATO 
DI ODOARDO GIOVAN
CENERI ANTONINO 
SCAMPOLI GIUSEPPE 
D'ANTINO FRANCO 
DE LUCA CORRADO 
DE SANTIS SERGIO 

Motoclub/Team 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB FALCHILAGA 

ABRUZZO OFFROAD ASD 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

MOTOCLUB FALCHILAGA 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

GIORNALIERA 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

Classe 

LADY - ENDURO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

OVER 50 ANNI 

OVER 50 ANNI 

OVER 50 ANNI 

OVER 50 ANNI 

OVER 50 ANNI 

OVER 50 ANNI 

OVER 50 ANNI 

Giri 

4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
1 
0 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

CT1  

1  [3:06.641] 

1  [2:19.026] 

1  [2:24.580] 

1  [2:23.417] 

1  [2:26.836] 

1  [2:26.017] 

1  [2:25.752] 

1  [2:30.223] 

1  [2:34.364] 

1  [2:32.034] 

1  [2:39.063] 

1  [2:59.691] 

1  [2:31.614] 

0  [] 

1  [2:25.938] 

1  [2:30.359] 

1  [2:30.797] 

1  [2:36.805] 

1  [2:39.156] 

1  [2:38.172] 

1  [2:35.561] 

CT2  

1  [3:04.946] 

1  [2:19.400] 

1  [2:22.169] 

1  [2:23.601] 

1  [2:25.359] 

1  [2:25.734] 

1  [2:27.652] 

1  [2:29.610] 

1  [2:32.887] 

1  [2:33.307] 

1  [2:41.109] 

1  [2:52.081] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

1  [2:24.913] 

1  [2:30.396] 

1  [2:31.019] 

1  [2:35.517] 

1  [2:40.215] 

1  [2:40.617] 

1  [2:38.013] 

CT3  

1  [3:05.787] 

1  [2:20.276] 

1  [2:22.272] 

1  [2:24.968] 

1  [2:24.963] 

1  [2:25.620] 

1  [2:28.009] 

1  [2:30.339] 

1  [2:29.631] 

1  [2:31.221] 

1  [2:39.314] 

1  [2:48.889] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

1  [2:23.883] 

1  [2:28.508] 

1  [2:29.677] 

1  [2:34.389] 

1  [2:36.812] 

1  [2:40.853] 

1  [2:37.929] 

CT4  

1  [3:03.390] 

1  [2:19.791] 

1  [2:25.536] 

1  [2:24.758] 

1  [2:24.504] 

1  [2:28.033] 

1  [2:28.182] 

1  [2:29.244] 

1  [2:28.374] 

1  [2:32.893] 

1  [2:36.870] 

1  [3:06.041] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

1  [2:26.851] 

1  [2:30.058] 

1  [2:31.048] 

1  [2:35.334] 

1  [2:36.845] 

1  [2:41.764] 

1  [2:38.716] 

Diff 

3:02.271 

16.064 

18.251 

23.169 

26.911 

31.102 

40.923 

46.763 

50.962 

1:17.863 

2:28.209 

3 Giri 

23.092 

40.828 

44.048 

1:03.552 

1:14.535 

1:22.913 

2:11.726 

Tempo Totale 

12:20.764 

9:18.493 

9:34.557 

9:36.744 

9:41.662 

9:45.404 

9:49.595 

9:59.416 

10:05.256 

10:09.455 

10:36.356 

11:46.702 

2:31.614 

9:41.585 

9:59.321 

10:02.541 

10:22.045 

10:33.028 

10:41.406 

11:30.219 
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Pos 
DNS 

Num. 
153 

Nome 
MARIATTI EDOARDO 

Motoclub/Team 
ABRUZZO OFFROAD ASD 

Classe 
OVER 50 ANNI 

Giri 
0 

CT1  
0  [] 

CT2  
0  [] 

CT3  
0  [] 

CT4  
0  [] 

Diff Tempo Totale 
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